THERMOSTATIC RADIATOR VALVES - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
•	 	Conforms	to	BS	EN215-1.
•	 	Maximum	operating	pressure	10	Bar.
•	 	Maximum	water	temperature	120˚C.
•	 Maximum	differential	pressure	0.6	Bar.
•	 Differential	Pressure	Influence:	0.5K.
•	 Water	Temperature	Influence:	0.5K.
•	 Response	Time:	26	minutes.

heatingthroughinnovation
TRV - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Series Order Code G B L H* h*
DN15 2TRV15SN ½" 95 33 113 77
DN20 2TRV22SN ¾" 106 37 116 80
Series Order Code G B L H* h*
DN15 2TRV15IN ½" 53 37 115 79
FLOWRATE CHART FOR DN10 AND
DN15 VALVES
Series Order Code G B L H* h*
GB 2TRVBOC ½" 64 32 108 72
GB 2TRVBON ½" 64 32 108 72
Domestic TRV Body - GB Series
Angle body available in Chrome (2TRVBOC) or Nickel (2TRVBON),
for 15mm, 10mm and 8mm copper connection. Kv 0.60.
Series Order Code G B L H* h*
DN15 2TRV15AN ½" 58 26 109 75
DN20 2TRV22AN ¾" 66 29 111 87
Vertical Angle Body
Angle body available Nickel plated.
½" Kv 0.60   ¾" Kv 0.95   BSP Fitting.
Straight Body